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CANADIAN RADIO-TELEVISION COMMISSION 
See

Estimates, Supplementary (B), 1968-69
CANADIAN TRANSPORT COMMISSION

Railway Grade Crossing Fund 193-194

CAPE BRETON DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
Silicosis victims, compensation 141-142,225,231

CARSON, J.J., CHAIRMAN, PUBLIC SERVICE 
COMMISSION

Commission, history, activities, state
ments 1-2,580-582

CENTRAL DATA PROCESSING SERVICE BUREAU 
See

Estimates, Supplementary (B), 1968-69,
Solicitor General’s Department

CENTRAL MORTGAGE AND HOUSING CORPORATION 
Funding
Hellyer, Hon. Paul, Minister responsible 

for CMHC, statement 
Home improvement loans, ceiling 
Individual house builders, loans 
Interest rates
Losses, insurance premiums coverage 
Rental income housing project 

See also
Estimates, Supplementary (B), 1968-69

234

232-233
238
240
236-237,239-240
236
234-235

CHRÉTIEN, HON. JEAN, MINISTER OF INDIAN 
AFFAIRS AND NORTHERN DEVELOPMENT

Departmental re-organization, statement 217,219 
Estimates, Supplementary (B), 1968-69, 

statement 216-217


