Page

CANADIAN RADIO-TELEVISION COMMISSION See	
Estimates, Supplementary (B), 1968-69	
CANADIAN TRANSPORT COMMISSION Railway Grade Crossing Fund	193-194
CAPE BRETON DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION Silicosis victims, compensation	141-142,225,231
CARSON, J.J., CHAIRMAN, PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
Commission, history, activities, state- ments	1-2,580-582
CENTRAL DATA PROCESSING SERVICE BUREAU See Estimates, Supplementary (B), 1968-69, Solicitor General's Department	
CENTRAL MORTGAGE AND HOUSING CORPORATION Funding Hellyer, Hon. Paul, Minister responsible for CMHC, statement Home improvement loans, ceiling Individual house builders, loans Interest rates Losses, insurance premiums coverage Rental income housing project See also Estimates, Supplementary (B), 1968-69	234 232-233 238 240 236-237,239-240 236 234-235
CHRÉTIEN, HON. JEAN, MINISTER OF INDIAN AFFAIRS AND NORTHERN DEVELOPMENT Departmental re-organization, statement Estimates, Supplementary (B), 1968-69, statement	217,219 216-217